
FAIRISLE JUNIOR SCHOOL – UNIFORM AND STOCK WITH SCHOOL 
LOGO 
 
(Black Sweatshirts And Cardigans Are Only Worn In Year 6) 

 

Red & Black Sweatshirts Sizes 26 
 
Red & Black Sweatshirts Sizes 28/30 

£8.40 
 
 
£8.85 

Red & Black Sweatshirts Size 32 £9.05 
 

Red & Black Sweatshirts Size 34 £9.60 

Red & Black Sweatshirts Size 36 £10.10 

Red & Black Cardigans Sizes 26/28 £10.55 

Red & Black Cardigans Sizes 30/32/34 
 
Red & Black Cardigans Size 36 

£11.05 
 
£12.60 

Red PE T-Shirts With Logo 7/8, 9/10, 11/12  £4.70 

Red PE T-Shirt With Logo XS (13/14) £6.55  
 

P.E. Bags 
Replacement School Planners 
Replacement Water Bottles 
Replacement Book Bags  

£4.15  
£3.00  
£3.05  
£4.50  

 


