FAIRISLE JUNIOR SCHOOL – UNIFORM AND STOCK WITH SCHOOL LOGO	
(Black Sweatshirts And Cardigans Are Only Worn In Year 6)	
Red & Black Sweatshirts Sizes 26	£8.40
Red & Black Sweatshirts Sizes 28/30	C0.05
De d & Die de Guuesteleiste Gine 22	£8.85
Red & Black Sweatshirts Size 32	£9.05
Red & Black Sweatshirts Size 34	£9.60
Red & Black Sweatshirts Size 36	£10.10
Red & Black Cardigans Sizes 26/28	£10.55
Red & Black Cardigans Sizes 30/32/34	£11.05
Red & Black Cardigans Size 36	£12.60
Red PE T-Shirts With Logo 7/8, 9/10, 11/12	£4.70
Red PE T-Shirt With Logo XS (13/14)	£6.55
P.E. Bags Replacement School Planners	£4.15 £3.00
Replacement Water Bottles Replacement Book Bags	£3.05 £4.50